NIH 2008 Flu Vaccine Schedule

Flu immunizations can be provided only to NIH employees
*** NIH PHOTO ID REQUIRED ***
ON CAMPUS
CRC 7th Floor Atrium, East Side
	First Letter of 
Last  Name
	Date
	Morning
	 Afternoon

	NOPQRS
	Monday 10/27/08
	8:00-11:00
	1:00-3:30

	ABCD
	Tuesday 10/28/08
	8:00-11:00
	1:00-3:30

	EFGH
	Wednesday 10/29/08
	8:00-11:00
	1:00-3:30

	IJKLM
	Thursday 10/30/08
	8:00-11:00
	1:00-3:30

	TUVWXYZ
	Friday 10/31/08
	8:00-11:00
	1:00-3:30

	
	
	
	

	EFGH
	Monday 11/10/08
	8:00-11:00
	1:00-3:30

	TUVWXYZ
	Wednesday 11/12/08
	8:00-11:00
	1:00-3:30

	NOPQRS
	Thursday 11/13/08
	8:00-11:00
	1:00-3:30

	ABCD and IJKLM
	Friday 11/14/08
	8:00-11:00
	1:00-3:30


OFF CAMPUS SITES

	Location


	Date
	Morning
	 Afternoon

	Executive Plaza North 
 6130 Exec Blvd

Room 103
	Monday 11/03/08
&

Tuesday 11/04/08
	8:30-11:00
	1:00-3:00

	Rockledge I 
6705 Rockledge Dr

Room 5054
	Wednesday 11/05/08
&

Thursday 11/06/08
	8:30-11:00
	1:00-3:00

	Neuroscience Center 

6001 Executive Blvd

Conference Room
	Friday 11/07/08
	8:30-11:00
	1:00-3:00

	Twinbrook 3  
12735 TB Pkwy

Room 2E06
	Monday 11/17/08
	8:30-11:00
	1:00-3:00

	Poolesville 
Room TBA
	Wednesday 11/19/08
	9:00-12:00
	N/A


WALK IN CLINIC
OMS Building 10/ Room 6C306
	Open to all NIH
Employees
	11/18/08 – 11/21/08
	7:30a – 11:00a
	1:00p – 3:30p


After 11/21/08, flu vaccine will be available in OMS, only by appointment.  To make an appointment, please call 301-496-4411.
